
 
 

Notice to Bidders 
 

Inuvik Engineering and Landscape Services – 

Chief Jim Koe Park 
 

Sealed envelopes containing Bids clearly marked “Inuvik Engineering and Landscape 

Services – Chief Jim Koe Park” and addressed to Town of Inuvik, Town Office, 2 Firth 

Street, P.O. Box 1160, Inuvik, NWT, X0E 0T0 shall be received at the offices of the 

Town of Inuvik before 2:00:00 p.m., local time, on Tuesday, July 17, 2018. 
 

The Work generally comprises: 

Work under this contract would include, but not be limited to – Supply all labour, 

material and equipment necessary for the construction of the following; 

1) Grading and earthwork for a soccer pitch as well as a baseball diamond.  

2) Topsoil and seeding for both sports fields and adjacent landscape area.  

3) Fencing for baseball diamond, including backstop fence and dugout fencing.  

4) Construction  and  commissioning  of  the  seasonal  Utilidor  spur  (for  new  

washroom  and  concession  stand).Minimal bury along existing ditch. 

5) Supply and installation of required site furnishings and fencing as indicated in 

tender package and drawings 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Copies of the Bid Documents can be obtained from the office of the Town of Inuvik 2 

Firth Street, Inuvik, NWT, on or after May 01, 2017. 

 

Bids should be accompanied by Bid Security in the amount of ten percent (10%) of the 

Bid Price, payable to the Town of Inuvik.  Failure to provide Bid Security will be a 

factor taken into account when awarding the contract. 

 

Inquiries regarding this Project shall be directed to: 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AECOM Canada Ltd.  

Jordan Hoffart, P.Eng. 
18817 Stony Plain Road NW  

Edmonton, AB T5S 0C2  

Telephone: 780.486.7000  

Facsimile: 780.486.7070 
 

Town of Inuvik 

Kecil Joseph 
PO Box 1160, 2 Firth Street 

Inuvik, NT   X0E 0T0 

Telephone: 867.777.8614 

Facsimile: 867.777.8601 
 

kjoseph
Rectangle




